
Morning 9 Hole Texas Scramble (commencing from the 10th Tee) 

 

8.04am 

Player Handicap 

Rolf 20 

Anthony Ross 4 

Robin Boniface 16 

  

Starting Score -5 

Finishing Score  

 

8.12am 

Player Handicap 

Jim Browne 20 

Ross Whatley 7 

David Mackay 24 

Brett Mackay 24 

Starting Score -6 

Finishing Score  

 

8.20am 

Player Handicap 

Christian Hunt  16 

Max Webb 24 

Robert Stevenson  16 

Lee Norman 20 

Starting Score -7 

Finishing Score  

 

8.28am 

Player Handicap 

Brent Mariner 26 

Simon Azzarati 22 

Chris Stanton 26 

Tim Willis 26 

Starting Score -9 

Finishing Score  

 

8.36am 

Player Handicap 

Chris Williams 18 

Darren Sparks 26 

Dan Shelton-Smith 26 

  

Starting Score -9 

Finishing Score  



 Afternoon 18 Hole Stableford (commencing from the 1st Tee) 
 

12.15pm 

Player Handicap Final Points 

Jim Browne 20  

Ross Whatley 7  

Robert Stevenson  16  

Lee Norman 20  

 

 

12.23pm 

Player Handicap Final Points 

Christian Hunt 16  

Max Webb 24  

Robin Boniface 16  

Anthony Ross 4  

 

 

12.31pm 

Player Handicap Final Points 

Rolf  20  

Brent Mariner 26  

Simon Azzarati 22  

   

 

 

12.39pm 

Player Handicap Final Points 

Chris Stanton  26  

Tim Willis 26  

Darren Sparks 26  

Dan Shelton-Smith 26  

 

 

12.47pm 

Player Handicap Final Points 

David Mackay 24  

Brett Mackay 24  

Chris Williams 18  

   

 

 


